
Diagrama 2 - Ponto meia
OBS.: carr. impares (direito),
carr. pares (avesso).
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Diagrama 3 - Entrepernas
OBS.: carr. impares (direito),
carr. pares (avesso).

1ª

3ª

5ª

7ª

9ª

11ª

13ª

2ª

4ª

6ª

8ª

10ª

12ª

re
pe

tiç
ão

Diagrama 4 - 
Cordões de tricô
OBS.: carr. impares (direito),
carr. pares (avesso).
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Diagrama 1 - Barra 2/2
OBS.: carr. impares (direito),
carr. pares (avesso).
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